
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

141 S. Boniface  89.8321

54 M. Boni  39.8852

130 K. Keylon  49.9193

933 C. Coulon  79.9304

79 C. Siebler  1110.0295

21 C. Cooper  810.0386

52 R. Kiniry  410.0517

125 D. Blair  410.1268

719 V. Friese  410.1559

651 D. McCoy  410.19410

37 A. Balbi  910.23311

425 J. Browne  510.24812

100 J. Hansen  210.41013

791 R. Guzman  610.54814

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

141 S. Boniface  1224.9071

52 R. Kiniry  424.9542

37 A. Balbi  725.3373

54 M. Boni  525.4334

79 C. Siebler  325.4535

21 C. Cooper  1025.5866

125 D. Blair  1025.8077

933 C. Coulon  325.9708

719 V. Friese  526.1249

130 K. Keylon  926.15110

651 D. McCoy  726.26811

100 J. Hansen  226.44412

791 R. Guzman  1126.70913

425 J. Browne  526.96414

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

21 C. Cooper  1028.1161

79 C. Siebler  1128.1722

100 J. Hansen  428.2213

141 S. Boniface  828.4334

54 M. Boni  928.4985

125 D. Blair  1228.5066

933 C. Coulon  1028.5777

52 R. Kiniry  828.6328

37 A. Balbi  229.0859

651 D. McCoy  529.30210

130 K. Keylon  929.92111

719 V. Friese  930.22912

791 R. Guzman  930.30913

425 J. Browne  430.32414
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